
セラトレーディング株式会社

製図

備考

検図 日付

25.01.22土山 井田

アクリル製 バスタブ（1700サイズ）

満水容量：265L　重量：29.5kg CEY21700R

CEY21700R
1 ： 15

尺度

単位
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品番

図番

800

600100 100

4
5
0

4
5
0

2
7
0

2
7
0

2
6
0

590

460

70

30

8
0
0

2
5
0

φ55

φ53

A
-
A

A
A

1
0
0

1
0
0

1
5
0
0

1
7
0
0


